
Unsecured Financial Creditors 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1. JM Financial Asset Reconstruction 

Company Limited 

16,78,26,949.44 16,78,26,949.44 

Total  16,78,26,949.44 16,78,26,949.44 

 


